CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE

October 2010
Friday, October 1, 2010
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM First Meeting of the Financial Stability Oversight Council
Treasury (FSOC)
Monday, October 4, 2010
1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Telephone Call with Tom Fox, Director, Partnership
for Public Service’s Center for Government Leadership
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM CNBC Interview
Tuesday, October 5, 2010
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting with Joseph Jiampietro
3:20 PM Fortune’s Most Powerful Women Summit

Mandarin Oriental Hotel

4:30 PM Bloomberg Interview

5:00 PM Fox Business News Live Interview

6:00 PM Telephone Call with Acting Director John Bowman, OTS
7:00 PM Fortune’s Most Powerful Women Dinner

Mellon Auditorium

Wednesday, October 6, 2010
8:00 AM Interview with MSNBC’s Morning Joe

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
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10:30 AM Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
12:00 PM Lunch with Jane Thompson, Wal-Mart
1:30 PM Telephone Interview with Bloomberg
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
Thursday, October 7, 2010
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Mary Miller, Assistant Secretary for Financial Markets,
Treasury
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:30 PM Meeting with Larry Fink, BlackRock
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Friday, October 8, 2010
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Memorial Service for William L. Taylor
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting with Jamie Dimon, JPMC
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Monday, October 11, 2010 Columbus Day Holiday
Tuesday, October 12, 2010
8:15 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting with Director Curry
12:00 PM Lunch with SEC Chairman Mary Schapiro
1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
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4:30 PM Interview with the Wall Street Journal

Wednesday, October 13, 2010

8:15 AM Meeting w/staff

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Lunch with Lee Sachs

1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM BBC Interview re: Basel

4:30 PM Speech to the Urban Land Institute

Walter Washington Convention Center

6:00 PM Reception for Advisory Committee on Community Banking
New Hampshire Room, Second Floor, Hay Adams Hotel

Thursday, October 14, 2010
7:30 AM - 3:30 PM Meeting of the Advisory Committee on Community
Banking, Board Room

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Friday, October 15, 2010

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:45 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Closing Remarks at the National Assistant Regional

Director’s Conference, New Auditorium, VASQ

11:30 AM C-Span Newsmakers Interview

12:20 PM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Monday, October 18, 2010
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff



12:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, October 19, 2010
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 20, 2010
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM

Thursday, October 21, 2010
8:12 AM

9:15 AM

1:59 PM

Friday, October 22, 2010
8:20 AM

12:15 PM

Monday, October 25, 2010
9:30 AM
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2010 Annual Risk Management Association Conference
Luncheon Keynote, Marriott Baltimore Waterfront Hotel

Telephone Call with Sir Harold Evans, Moderator,
The Daily Beast Innovators Summit

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

FDIC Board Meeting

Lunch with Governor Tarullo

Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Principals’ Meeting, HUD
Travel to Boston, MA

Harvard Kennedy School Lecture

Travel from Boston, MA

Remarks at the White House Fellows Annual Meeting
US Chamber of Commerce

Travel to New Orleans, LA

Panel Session, The Daily Beast Innovators Summit

Speech to the Louisiana Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff
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10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM FDIC/FED Housing Conference Luncheon Keynote Speech, VASQ
2:00 PM Travel to Boston, MA

5:00 PM Boston College Panel Discussion, Robsham Theater

Boston College

Tuesday, October 26, 2010

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting with Secretary Geithner
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting with Michael Corbat and Michael O’Neill, Citigroup
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Quarterly Call with FDIC Employees
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Wednesday, October 27, 2010
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting with Director Curry
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Interview with the Wall Street Journal
1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, October 28, 2010
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:45 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff



12:00 PM

1:30 PM

5:07 PM

Friday, October 29, 2010
11:45 AM

Saturday, October 30, 2010
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

3:13PM

Monday, November 1, 2010
8:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, November 2, 2010
8:30 AM

12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
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Lunch with Amy Friend, Senate Banking Committee

Meeting with Senator Tim Johnson (D-SD)
Room 136, Hart Senate Office Building

Travel to Independence, KS

Remarks at the Community Luncheon, Civic Center, Memorial Hall

Remarks at the Queen’s Breakfast, Civic Center, Memorial Hall

Grand Parade

Travel from Independence, KS

CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE

November 2010

Meeting with staff

Meeting with staff

Meeting with staff

Interview with the New York Times

Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

Meeting with Governor Tarullo at the Federal Reserve
Meeting with staff

Meeting with staff

Meeting with staff

Lunch with Senator Warner (D-VA)
Telephone Interview with Wall Street Journal
Meeting with staff

Meeting wi/staff



Wednesday, November 3, 2010
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Thursday, November 4, 2010
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Friday, November 5, 2010
10:30 AM

6:00 PM
Saturday, November 6, 2010
7:00 AM

Monday, November 8, 2010
7:50 AM

1:45 PM
3:00 PM

Tuesday, November 9, 2010
9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Briefing with staff
Briefing with staff
Briefing with staff
Lunch with Director Curry
Briefing with staff
Briefing with staff
Briefing with staff

Briefing with staff

Meeting with staff
Briefing with staff
Meeting with staff
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Resolution Plans Roundtable with the Federal Reserve Board
Meeting with staff

Meeting with staff

Travel to College Station, Texas

Twanna M. Powell Lecture Series, Annenberg Presidential
Conference Center Auditorium, Texas A&M University

Return from College Station, Texas

Travel to New York
Remarks at the SIFMA Annual Meeting

Return from New York

FDIC Board Meeting
Lunch with FRB Governor Raskin

Meeting with staff



2:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM

Wednesday, November 10, 2010
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday, November 11, 2010

Monday, November 15, 2010
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM

Tuesday, November 16, 2010
All Day

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
Wednesday, November 17

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

2010 Veterans Day Program, VASQ
Meeting with staff

Meeting with staff

Briefing with staff
Roundtable on Credit Ratings, Federal Reserve Board
Lunch with Chairman Dodd (D-CT)
Briefing with staff
Meeting with Director Curry
Telephone Call with Orson Aguilar, Greenlining Institute
Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Briefing with staff
Veterans Day Holiday
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Partnership to Promote Sound Money Management and
Savings Programs Among Youth Event, TC Williams High School,
3330 King Street, Alexandria, VA
Meeting with staff
Meeting with staff
Lunch with Janet Yellen, FRB Vice Chairman
Interview with American Banker
Briefing with staff

Meeting with staff

Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion Meeting

Retirement Reception for Congressman Dennis Moore (D-KS)
Travel to New York

Keynote Speech at the AICPA/SIFMA Annual Securities Industry
Conference

Return to Washington, D.C.



3:10 PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, November 18, 2010

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, November 19, 2010

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Monday, November 22, 2010

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

Meeting with lowa Attorney General Thomas J. Miller

Principals + 2 Meeting at Treasury

Meeting with Director Curry

Meeting with Ronald Phipps, President-Elect, National Association of
Realtors

Meeting with staff
Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Meeting with staff
Meeting with staff
Meeting with staff
Briefing with staff
-4 -
Meeting with Senator Dole
Meeting with Deborah Wright, Carver Federal Savings Bank

Meeting with staff

Briefing with staff

Meeting with staff

Briefing with staff

Lunch with staff

Briefing with staff

Meeting with John Bryant, Operation Hope
Meeting with staff

Meeting with staff

Briefing with staff

Briefing with staff
Lunch with Cam Fine, ICBA

Meeting with staff



2:00 PM FFIEC Meeting

3:45 PM Meeting with staff

5:00 PM Tour of FDIC Courthouse Building
Tuesday, November 23, 2010

8:30 AM Meeting with staff

10:00 AM Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference

11:00 AM Financial Stability Oversight Council Meeting at Treasury

1:00 PM Meeting with staff

3:30 PM Meeting with staff
Monday, November 29, 2010

9:30 AM Meeting with staff

10:00 AM Meeting with staff
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11:00 AM Meeting with James Clifton, Chairman and CEO, Gallup

1:00 PM Briefing with staff

2:00 PM Meeting with staff

4:00 PM Meeting with HUD Representatives

5:15 PM Telephone Call with Governor Tarullo
Tuesday, November 30, 2010

11:00 AM Meeting with staff

11:30 AM Interview with Kansas City Star

12:00 PM Meeting with staff

2:00 PM FDIC Retirement Reception

3:30 PM Meeting with staff

CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE
December 2010

Wednesday, December 1, 2010
7:45 AM Meeting with Lord Adair Turner, Financial Services Authority



9:30 AM

5:30 PM

Thursday, December 2, 2010
7:00 AM

10:35 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
Friday, December 3, 2010

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
Monday, December 6, 2010

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

Tuesday, December 7, 2010
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Senate Banking Committee Hearing
Room 538, Dirksen Senate Office Building

Travel to Boston

Remarks at The Boston Club — Corporate Salute

Travel to Washington, DC

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Keynote speech at the CFA’s Financial Services of America
Embassy Suites Convention Center Hotel, 900 10™ Street, NW
Telephone Interview with New York Times

Meeting w/staff

Interview with Bloomberg

Meeting wi/staff

Award Ceremony for Michael Barr, Cash Room,

Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Director Curry

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Neil Milner and John Ryan, CSBS
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Interview with Washington Post

Meeting wi/staff



2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Wednesday, December 8, 2010
8:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Thursday, December 9, 2010
9:15 AM

11:00 AM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, December 10, 2010
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

Monday, December 13, 2010
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

Tuesday, December 14, 2010
10:00 AM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Meeting with Acting Comptroller Wash and
Governor Tarullo

Lunch with Christopher Parker, Black Diamond Capital
Management, LLC

Briefing w/staff

Meeting with National Bankers Association
Neill Wright, First Tuskegee Bank

Deborah Wright, Carver Federal Bank

B. Doyle Mitchell, Jr, Industrial Bank
Michael Grant, President, National Bankers Association
Don Davis, First Independence Bank

Erbert Johnson, North Milwaukee State Bank
Robert James, Carver State Bank

Meeting w/staff

Interview with Financial Times

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

FDIC Appreciation Dinner, 8940 Jones Mill Road,
Chevy Chase, MD

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Interview with CNN

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting with Secretary Geithner
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Meeting with Governor Frank Keating and Wayne Abernathy, ABA

FDIC Board Meeting



11:30 AM

2:15PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, December 15, 2010

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM

Thursday, December 16, 2010
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Friday, December 17, 2010
9:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Monday, December 20, 2010
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
Tuesday, December 21, 2010
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Meeting with Acting Comptroller Walsh
Meeting with Arkadi Kuhlmann, ING Direct

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Director Curry
Briefing w/staff
FDIC Holiday Party, VASQ

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting with Reporters Covering FDIC Issues
Briefing w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Telephone Call with Deven Sharma, Standard and Poors
Briefing w/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Briefing w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Elizabeth Warren
Telephone Interview with American Banker
Principals Meeting at Treasury
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Call with the Advisory Committee on Community Banking Members

Meeting w/staff



12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM

Wednesday, December 22, 2010
8:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Lunch with Governor Tarullo

Meeting wi/staff

Quarterly Call-in with FDIC Employees
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Acting Director Bowman
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



